Illinois law.

Section 690.695  Toxic Shock syndrome due to Staphylococcus aureus Infection (Reportable by mail, telephone, facsimile, or electronically as soon as possible, within three days) 

a)	Control of Case
No specific restrictions.

b)	Control of Contacts  
No specific restrictions. 

c)	Laboratory Reporting
Laboratories shall forward clinical materials positive for Staphylococcus aureus to the Department's laboratory upon request.

(Source:  Amended at 48 Ill. Reg. 15900, effective October 23, 2024)
